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A retro chair par excellence: Yago features a black powder-coated steel frame and walnut-stained
ash bentwood (stool, bar-stool: Hevea wood) to create an industrial ambience, perfect for modern
loft apartments.

€99.00
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Your chosen variant

Product details

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Frame material:

Frame colour:

Seating material:

Seating colour:

Floor glider:

Assembly state:

T000VA
Yago
chair
steel

black powder-
coated

ash

walnut stained and

varnished

plastic gliders
included

completely
assembled

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Application area:
Not suitable for:
Height:

Seat height:
Width:

Seat width:
Depth:

Seat depth:

Weight:

GOIN®

Technical specifications

T000VA
Yago
chair
indoors
mountain-maritime-,desert-climate,swimming-pools
78 cm
44 cm
44 cm
44 cm
52cm
43 cm

6.4 kg
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